
The Lansdowne & GP Original

Autodromo Internacional Algarve - 4652 mtr.
18 - 21 October 2018

Race 2

Algarve Classic Festival
Autódromo Internacional Algarve

VISA FPAK Nº290

 = GP Originals
 

23 Gary Vines  1 -- 8 laps --Waddon rotax 1983 19:37.752 2:25.345 5

9 Phil Atkinson 5.877 2 5.877Yamaha TZ 19:43.629 2:26.613 2

69 Hudson Kennaugh 28.179 3 34.056Yamaha TZ350G 20:11.808 2:30.003 4

96 Neil Gregory 10.438 4 44.494Yamaha TZ 20:22.246 2:28.682 3

50 Fernando Mendes 1.950 5 46.444Yamaha TZ 20:24.196 2:30.365 3

27 Mark Henrys 35.207 6 1:21.651Yamaha TZ350G 20:59.403 2:34.907 3

32 Roy Flower 35.588 7 1:57.239Yamaha TZ250L 21:34.991 2:39.115 5

4 Mike Farrall 45.060 8 2:42.299Yamaha TZ 22:20.051 2:41.347 7

73 Steve Pond  9 -- 7 laps --Yamaha TZ 19:41.795 2:42.519 3

67 Gordon Russell 18.015 10 18.015Yamaha TZ 19:59.810 2:41.094 7

39 Chris Barfe 13.543 11 31.558Yamaha TZ 350 E 20:13.353 2:49.643 7

84 Jean René Marmelat 1.171 12 32.729YAMAHA TZ250 20:14.524 2:52.011 7

51 George Thomas  13 -- 3 laps --Yamaha TZ Harris 7:27.672 2:26.263 3

57 Ewan W Hamilton  14 -- 1 laps --Yamaha TZ 2:40.098 2:40.098 1

 = Lansdowne
 

7 Duncan Fitchett  1 -- 8 laps --Norton Manx 20:04.451 2:29.440 7

68 Michael Russell 3.753 2 3.753Norton Manx 20:08.204 2:29.880 4

49 Richard Hann 55.748 3 59.501Matchless's G50 G 50 21:03.952 2:36.678 3

17 Stuart Tonge 28.793 4 1:28.294Norton Manx 21:32.745 2:40.029 6

22 Tony Perkin 2.669 5 1:30.963Norton Manx 21:35.414 2:36.700 5

75 John Leigh Pemberton 16.329 6 1:47.292Norton manx 21:51.743 2:41.249 6

61 Steve Parrott 20.861 7 2:08.153Norton Manx 22:12.604 2:44.500 4

127 Derek Bunning  8 -- 7 laps --Matchless G50 20:29.668 2:52.774 3

34 Adam Wilson 19.434 9 19.434Matchless G50 20:49.102 2:54.467 6

14 Jérôme Chevalley 1:08.198 10 1:27.632Norton 30M Manx 21:57.300 3:02.894 7

71 Mark Parrett  11 -- 3 laps --Works Norton Manx 8:22.233 2:43.041 1

52 Robin Stokes  12 Norton Manx

TimekeeperStewardClerck Of the Course

  2:25.345    5   23 : Gary Vines (Waddon rotax)
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